
Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

4,475 4,610 87 90 0

9,262

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

TOTAL COST - ALL PROJECTS

Implements operational improvments at the Golden Glades 
Interchange for the movement from the Turnpike Mainline / SR 91 SB 
to I-95 SB

TP4370531 GOLDEN GLADES INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS 
(MAINLINE SPUR MP 0X)

4370531

3.8
INTERCHANGE - ADD 

LANES
$3,384$68,461

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

CONSTRUCTION PKBD 4,475 4,610 87 90 0

090874,6104,475Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total $9,262
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type: Freeway

TPO
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location
Type of Work

Project
Cost 

($000s)

Prior Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Length
(miles)

Detailed Project Description                                                 


