## MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type: Freeway

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Type of Work		Prior Years Cost	SEFTC
Agency	From /Location	To /Location	,,	(\$000s)	(\$000s)	Souitheast Florida
Project No	Deta	ailed Project Description				Transportation Council

TP4370531	GOLDEN GLADES INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS (MAINLINE SPUR MP 0X)	3.8	INTERCHANGE - ADD \$68,461		61 \$3,384	\$3.384		Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
4370531 Implements operational improvments at the Golden Glades Interchange for the movement from the Turnpike Mainline / SR 91 SB					400,100	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029
	to I-95 SB				CONST	RUCTION	PKBD	4,475	4,610	87	90	0

5 Y	\$5	\$9,262			
Yearly Totals	4,475	4,610	87	90	O

## **TOTAL COST - ALL PROJECTS**

	4,475 <b>5 Year</b> 1			90	9.262				
Yearly Totals	2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029				
	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)								